Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score | Place
Red Lion 6 7 17 47 53 (76) (77) (79) 130 3
Dallastown 5 9 13 19 20 (21) (35 (44 66 2
Susquehanna Township 78 94 95 99 103 (108) (110) (112 469 11
Donegal 16 25 57 58 64 (65) (66) (80) 220 7
Garden Spot 2 45 59 93
Lancaster Catholic 38 73 87 88
Manheim Township 1 3 4 11 14 (15 (18) (24 33 1
McCaskey 39 68 74 91 98 (102) (105) (109) 370 10
Penn Manor 12 49 51 62 72 (84) (86) (89) 246 8
Solanco 8 26 33 36 75  (82) (97) (106) 178 5
Ephrata 28 31 40 43 56 (60) (61) (67) 198 6
Hempfield 22 29 32 34 37  (50) (52) (55) 154 4
Governor Mifflin 42 54 63 96 100 (104) 355 9
Central Dauphin 10 23 85
Lancaster Mennonite 41 111
Place Name Team Time
1 Newman, Paige MT 13.01
2 Watkins, Mackenzie GS 13.016
3 Jenkins, Kira MT 13.04
4 Wilk, Cassandra MT 13.06
5 Schuler, Emily DAL 13.17
6 Lloyd, Gwendolyn RL 13.23
7 Lloyd, Kiersten RL 13.25
8 Curry-Saner, Reese SOL 13.27
9 Dubois, Danielle DAL 13.28
10 Krebs, Makenna CD 13.29
11 Antonacci, Emily MT 13.32
12 McCanna, Madison PM 13.42
13 Myers, Allison DAL 13.428
14 Gingrich, Erin MT 13.44
15 Pasewicz, Ava MT 13.448
16 Nissly, Taylor DON 13.48
17 Wentz, Brooke RL 13.486
18 Mussey, Aurora MT 13.49
19 Jones, Lydia DAL 13.52
20 Becker, Kali DAL 13.56
21 Gable, Carly DAL 13.57

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
22 Donovan, Erin HEMP 13.59
23 Platt, Molly CD 14.02
24 Dieterle, Emma MT 14.05
25 Myers, Megan DON 14.057

Page 2 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Page 3

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Sweda, Hannah
Holland, Elisa
Martin, Elizabeth
Schwalm, Isabella
Sassman, Leah
Winger, Amy
Jackson, Livia
Roop, Aubree
Grayhbill, Hannah
Hoover, Sydney
Lantz, Olivia
Campbell, Julia
Zukus, Mary
Stewart, Kairara
Eshelman, Kayley
Steckbeck, Hannah
Miller, Andrea
Eichenlaub, Nadine
Merrifield, Morgan
Rissler, Becca
Fry, Laken

Taylor, Leah
Kara, Nevin
Miller, Makayla

Hollenbach, Isabella

West, Julianne
Keener, Graycen
Doyle, Larissa
Hill, Olivia
Eckman, Zoe
Zimmerman, Sierra
Slattery, Erin
DeBruin, Ella
Weinhold, Brooke
Gallagher, Kylie
High, Aubree
Sullivan, Elizabeth
Carter, Kallan
Ebersole, Kimmie
Nagle, Miranda
Shirk, Makenzie
Cummings, Kelly
Ramirez, Yaralis
Nau, Samantha
Gbur, Olivia

Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

SOL
MT
EPH
HEMP
MT
EPH
HEMP
SOL
HEMP
DAL
SOL
HEMP
LC
JPM
EPH
LM
GM
EPH
DAL
GS
DAL
RL
DAL
PM
HEMP
PM
HEMP
RL
GM
HEMP
EPH
DON
DON
GS
EPH
EPH
PM
GM
DON
DON
DON
EPH
JPM
HEMP
EPH

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault

14.11
14.13
14.14
14.17
14.24
14.27
14.28
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.36
14.37
14.38
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.51
14.52
14.56
14.57
15.00
15.02
15.04
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.076
15.08
15.09
15.097
15.13
15.17
15.21
1528
15.31
1532
15.33
15.39
15.40
15.45
15.47
15.49
1551
15.53
15.56



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
71 Walker, Maggie HEMP 15.57
72 Thyrum, Elise PM 15.58
73 Nadu, Breanna LC 15.59
74 Derrico, Abigail JPM 16.01
75 Weder, Casey SOL 16.02
76 Haynie, Samantha RL 16.09
77 Smith, Autumn RL 16.11
78 Shienvold, Sophia SUSQ 16.14
79 Price, Alexis RL 16.15
80 Livelsberger, Cheyenne DON 16.17
81 Morrison, Sophie DON 16.22
82 Wheeler, Hannah SOL 16.25
83 Long, Kate DON 16.28
84 Adams, Alayna PM 16.34
85 Priest, Rachael CD 16.35
86 Evans, Aislyn PM 16.42
87 Bedesem, Grace LC 17.14
88 Ney, Jordan LC 17.15
89 Unger, Bobbi PM 17.19

Page 4 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
90 Tyson, Jillian RL 17.196
91 McLane, Keeghan JPM 17.21
92 Gulley, Grace RL 17.23
93 High, Desiree GS 17.27
94 Lokitis, Abigalil SUSQ 17.29
95 Darrin, Jenna SUSQ 17.30
96 Valore, Aryana GM 18.19
97 Britigan, Mackenzie SOL 18.28
98 Allen, Brianna JPM 18.38
99 Karl, Lilia SUSQ 18.57
100 Amtsfield, Brianna GM 18.59
101 Vozzella, Mary PM 19.17
102 Bebhric, Lejla JPM 19.22
103 Kharalah, Sarah SUSQ 20.21
104 Bechtel, Annabelle GM 20.24
105 Hawthorne, Sophia JPM 20.33
106 Zimmerman, Noelle SOL 20.35
107 Parades, Darlin SOL 20.37
108 Nguyen, Lisa SUSQ 21.15
109 Gonzalez, Amanda JPM 21.35
110 Maser, Avielle SUSQ 22.08
111 Grambau, Caelin LM 22.09
112 Harris, Chloe SUSQ 22.32
113 Bullett, Brandi SUSQ 22.46

Page 5 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 6 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 7 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 8 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 9 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 10 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 11 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 12 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 13 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 14 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 15 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 16 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 17 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 18 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 19 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 20 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 21 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 22 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 23 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 24 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 25 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 26 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 27 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 28 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 29 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 30 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 31 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 32 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 33 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 34 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 35 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 19, 2014
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 36 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



