Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score	Place
Red Lion	6	7	17	47	53	(76)	(77)	(79)	130	3
Dallastown	5	9	13	19	20	(21)	(35)	(44)	66	2
Susquehanna Township	78	94	95	99	103	(108)	(110)	(112)	469	11
Donegal	16	25	57	58	64	(65)	(66)	(80)	220	7
Garden Spot	2	45	59	93						
Lancaster Catholic	38	73	87	88						
Manheim Township	1	3	4	11	14	(15)	(18)	(24)	33	1
McCaskey	39	68	74	91	98	(102)	(105)	(109)	370	10
Penn Manor	12	49	51	62	72	(84)	(86)	(89)	246	8
Solanco	8	26	33	36	75	(82)	(97)	(106)	178	5
Ephrata	28	31	40	43	56	(60)	(61)	(67)	198	6
Hempfield	22	29	32	34	37	(50)	(52)	(55)	154	4
Governor Mifflin	42	54	63	96	100	(104)			355	9
Central Dauphin	10	23	85							
Lancaster Mennonite	41	111								

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Newman, Paige	MT	13.01
2	Watkins, Mackenzie	GS	13.016
3	Jenkins, Kira	MT	13.04
4	Wilk, Cassandra	MT	13.06
5	Schuler, Emily	DAL	13.17
6	Lloyd, Gwendolyn	RL	13.23
7	Lloyd, Kiersten	RL	13.25
8	Curry-Saner, Reese	SOL	13.27
9	Dubois, Danielle	DAL	13.28
10	Krebs, Makenna	CD	13.29
11	Antonacci, Emily	MT	13.32
12	McCanna, Madison	PM	13.42
13	Myers, Allison	DAL	13.428
14	Gingrich, Erin	MT	13.44
15	Pasewicz, Ava	MT	13.448
16	Nissly, Taylor	DON	13.48
17	Wentz, Brooke	RL	13.486
18	Mussey, Aurora	MT	13.49
19	Jones, Lydia	DAL	13.52
20	Becker, Kali	DAL	13.56
21	Gable, Carly	DAL	13.57

## Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls**

22	Donovan, Erin	HEMP	13.59
23	Platt, Molly	CD	14.02
24	Dieterle, Emma	MT	14.05
25	Myers, Megan	DON	14.057

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

20	Quada Llannah	201	4 4 4 4
	Sweda, Hannah	SOL	14.11
	Holland, Elisa	MT	14.13
	Martin, Elizabeth	EPH	14.14
	Schwalm, Isabella	HEMP	14.17
	Sassman, Leah	MT	14.24
31	Winger, Amy	EPH	14.27
32	Jackson, Livia	HEMP	14.28
	Roop, Aubree	SOL	14.29
34	Graybill, Hannah	HEMP	14.31
35	Hoover, Sydney	DAL	14.32
36	Lantz, Olivia	SOL	14.36
37	Campbell, Julia	HEMP	14.37
38	Zukus, Mary	LC	14.38
39	Stewart, Kairara	JPM	14.40
40	Eshelman, Kayley	EPH	14.42
41	Steckbeck, Hannah	LM	14.43
42	Miller, Andrea	GM	14.51
43	Eichenlaub, Nadine	EPH	14.52
44	Merrifield, Morgan	DAL	14.56
45	Rissler, Becca	GS	14.57
46	Fry, Laken	DAL	15.00
47	Taylor, Leah	RL	15.02
48	Kara, Nevin	DAL	15.04
49	Miller, Makayla	PM	15.05
50	Hollenbach, Isabella	HEMP	15.06
51	West, Julianne	PM	15.07
52	Keener, Graycen	HEMP	15.076
53	Doyle, Larissa	RL	15.08
54	Hill, Olivia	GM	15.09
55	Eckman, Zoe	HEMP	15.097
56	Zimmerman, Sierra	EPH	15.13
57	-	DON	15.17
58	DeBruin, Ella	DON	15.21
	Weinhold, Brooke	GS	1528
60	Gallagher, Kylie	EPH	15.31
61	High, Aubree	EPH	1532
	Sullivan, Elizabeth	PM	15.33
63	Carter, Kallan	GM	15.39
64	Ebersole, Kimmie	DON	15.40
65	Nagle, Miranda	DON	15.45
66	Shirk, Makenzie	DON	15.47
67	Cummings, Kelly	EPH	15.49
68	Ramirez, Yaralis	JPM	15.51
69	Nau, Samantha	HEMP	15.53
70	Gbur, Olivia	EPH	15.56
.0		<b>_</b> , , ,	10.00

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

71	Walker, Maggie	HEMP	15.57
72	Thyrum, Elise	PM	15.58
73	Nadu, Breanna	LC	15.59
74	Derrico, Abigail	JPM	16.01
75	Weder, Casey	SOL	16.02
76	Haynie, Samantha	RL	16.09
77	Smith, Autumn	RL	16.11
78	Shienvold, Sophia	SUSQ	16.14
79	Price, Alexis	RL	16.15
80	Livelsberger, Cheyenne	DON	16.17
81	Morrison, Sophie	DON	16.22
82	Wheeler, Hannah	SOL	16.25
83	Long, Kate	DON	16.28
84	Adams, Alayna	PM	16.34
85	Priest, Rachael	CD	16.35
86	Evans, Aislyn	PM	16.42
87	Bedesem, Grace	LC	17.14
88	Ney, Jordan	LC	17.15
89	Unger, Bobbi	PM	17.19

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

90	Tyson, Jillian	RL	17.196
91	McLane, Keeghan	JPM	17.21
92	Gulley, Grace	RL	17.23
93	High, Desiree	GS	17.27
94	Lokitis, Abigail	SUSQ	17.29
95	Darrin, Jenna	SUSQ	17.30
96	Valore, Aryana	GM	18.19
97	Britigan, Mackenzie	SOL	18.28
98	Allen, Brianna	JPM	18.38
99	Karl, Lilia	SUSQ	18.57
100	Amtsfield, Brianna	GM	18.59
101	Vozzella, Mary	PM	19.17
102	Behric, Lejla	JPM	19.22
103	Kharalah, Sarah	SUSQ	20.21
104	Bechtel, Annabelle	GM	20.24
105	Hawthorne, Sophia	JPM	20.33
106	Zimmerman, Noelle	SOL	20.35
107	Parades, Darlin	SOL	20.37
108	Nguyen, Lisa	SUSQ	21.15
109	Gonzalez, Amanda	JPM	21.35
110	Maser, Avielle	SUSQ	22.08
111	Grambau, Caelin	LM	22.09
112	Harris, Chloe	SUSQ	22.32
113	Bullett, Brandi	SUSQ	22.46

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls** 

Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 19, 2014 **Jr. High Girls**